Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date		
Shingo Ito	02/12/2008		
Noritsugu Ito	02/14/2008		
Naokazu Tanahashi	02/12/2008		
Wataru Sugiyama	02/14/2008		

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Brother Kogyo Kabushiki Kaisha			
Street Address:	15-1 Naeshiro-cho,			
Internal Address:	Mizuho-ku,			
City:	Nagoya-shi, Aichi-ken			
State/Country:	JAPAN			
Postal Code:	467-8561			

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number					
Application Number:	12032787					

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

500466202

Fax Number: (202)639-7890

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 202 639-7700

Email: james.arpin@bakerbotts.com

Correspondent Name: Baker Botts, LLP

Address Line 1: 1299 Pennsylvania Avenue, NW

Address Line 2: The Warner

Address Line 4: Washington, DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA 20004-2400

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 076376.0947

NAME OF SUBMITTER: James B. Arpin, Reg. No. 33470

PATENT

REEL: 020522 FRAME: 0068

CH \$40.00

Total Attachments: 1

source=asgn0947#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 020522 FRAME: 0069

)

ASSIGNMENT

		(1)	Shingo ITO				(5)					
(1-8) Insert Name(s) of Invent	Insert	(2)	Noritsugu IT	ГО			(6)					
	Name(s) of Inventor(s)	(3)	Naokazu TA	NAHASHI			(7)					
		(4)	Wataru SU	GIYAMA			(8)					
			In consider each of the un over to	eration of the s			.00) and	other god	od and v	/aluable d	considera	ations paid to
(9)	Insert Name of Assignee	(9)	BROTHER I	KOGYO KAB	USHIKI	KAISHA					•	
(10)	Insert Address of Assignee	(10)	15-1 Naeshiro-cho, Mizuho-ku, Nagoya-shi, Aichi-ken, 467-8561 Japan									
	·		(hereinafter de as defined in provisional, no Patent, extens	35 U.S.C. §10 n-provisional,	00, in the divisiona	e invention, I, continuatio	and in a	ll applica itute, and	tions fo reissue	r patent i applicati	including ion(s), ar	any and ali nd all Letters
(11)	Insert Identification	(11)	SHEET SUPPLYING DEVICES AND IMAGE RECORDING APPARATUSES INCLUDING THE SAME									
	of Invention such as Title, Case		THE OAME							,		
	Number, or Foreign Application Number		(Attorney Docket No. 076376.0947									
	••		for which the u	ndersigned ha	s (have)	executed an	applicati	on for pat	ent in th	e United	States of	f America
(12)	Insert Date of Signing of Application	(12)	on	Feb.	12,	2008		Feb.	14,	2008	; ;	
(13)	Alternative	(13)	U.S. application	U.S. application Serial Number 12/032,787								
	Identification for filed applications		filed			Febru	uary 1	8, 20	80			
application any application any application Assigned claims of reexamin States refull right therewith	6) The undersigned by be necessary or de	e Assi agree or dive in of agree drnatio agree d Unit hereb licatio terest	gnees may deeled to execute a distribution thereof, on the thereof, on the thereof of the thereo	m necessary. all papers neces any patent or e and going fo all papers and for Protection o all affirmative to the Assign nd request(s) to Assignee, as a d, and that he irm of BAKER	essary in reissue a rward wit docume of Industr acts wh ee. the Commander Assignee has (the)	application bath such interferents and perferial Property inch may be missioner of a of the entire y have) not except the post of the post	with any ased there erence. orm any or similar necessa Patents to interest executed,	interferer eon, for the act which agreement y to obtant o issue a , and here and will n	may be may be may be may and a may a	th may be tition, and e necessintain or of all Letters enants the ute, any a nment an	e declare to coope ary in co confirm to Patents at he has agreemen ny further	ed concerning erate with the innection with by reissue or of the United is (they have) ints in conflict identification
	In witness whereof,	execu	ited by the und	ersigned on t	he date(s) opposite	the unde	ersigned	name(s	i).		
Date	Feb. 12	, 2	2008	Name of it	nventor	Shingo ITC	Sin	40 L	<u> </u>			(SEAL)
Date	Feb. 14,	20	08	Name of li	nventor	Noritsugu I	ieril	sugn	Xa	(e)		(SEAL)
Date			90£		nventor	Naokazu T.	rach ANAHAS	H)	din	hark		(SEAL)
Date	Feb. 14	. 2	2008	Name of I	nventor	Wataru SU) A TO GIYAMA	ina	7,7	riyo	ma	(SEAL)
Date	**************************************			Name of li	nventor		*					(SEAL)
Date				Name of I	nventor							(SEAL)

PATENT REEL: 020522 FRAME: 0070